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Name: LEXW.ROOKER
DOB:  01/27/1951
MRN: 13929

All tests normal please send copy of test the patient for his perusal.

Verified Results
CBC (INCLUDES DIFF/PLT)

Test Name

WHITE BLOOD CELL COUNT
RED BLOOD CELL COUNT
HEMOGLOBIN
HEMATOCRIT

MCV

MCH

MCHC

RDW

PLATELET COUNT
ABSOLUTE NEUTROPHILS
ABSOLUTE LYMPHOCYTES
ABSOLUTE MONOCYTES
ABSOLUTE EOSINOPHILS
ABSOLUTE BASOPHILS
NEUTROPHILS
LYMPHOCYTES
MONOCYTES
EOSINOPHILS

BASOPHILS

COMPREHENSIVE METABOLIC
PANEL W/EGFR

Test Name

GLUCOSE

FASTING REFERENCE INTERVAL
UREA NITROGEN (BUN)
CREATININE

EGFR NON-AFR. AMERICAN
EGFR AFRICAN AMERICAN
BUN/CREATININE RATIO

\ MEDICAL GROUP

10251 E. Artesia Blvd
Beliflower, Ca. 90706
Phone: (562) 867-8681
Fax: (662) 925-2721

Date: 07/15/2009

14Jul2009 10:27AM

Result

4.5 Thousand/uL
4.89 Million/uL
14.1 g/dL

422 %

86.3 fL

28.9 pg
33.5g/dL

13.7 %

285 Thousand/uL
2907 cells/uL
1233 cells/uL
293 cells/uL

45 cells/uL

23 cells/uL

64.6 %

27.4 %

6.5 %

1.0%

0.5 %

14Jul2009 10:27AM

Result
99 mg/dL

24 mg/dL
1.08 mg/dL
>60 mL/min/1.73m2

>60 mL/min/1.73m2
NOT APPLICABLE
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Ungerleider, Arthur

Flag Reference

N

zZZzZzZzZ22222Z2Z2Z22Z222Z22Z2Z2ZZZZ

3.8-10.8
4.20-5.80
13.2-17.1
38.5-50.0
80.0-100.0
27.0-33.0
32.0-36.0
11.0-15.0
140-400
1500-7800
850-3900
200-950
15-500
0-200

Ungerleider, Arthur

Flag Reference

N

z2 2 2 Z

65-99

7-25
0.76-1.46
>0OR =60
>0OR =60
6-22

e B



Patient:LEX W. ROOKER

(calc)

BUN/CREATININE RATIO IS NOT REPORTED WHEN THE BUN

AND CREATININE VALUES ARE WITHIN NORMAL LIMITS.

SODIUM

POTASSIUM

CHLORIDE

CARBON DIOXIDE
CALCIUM

PROTEIN, TOTAL
ALBUMIN

GLOBULIN
ALBUMIN/GLOBULIN RATIO
BILIRUBIN, TOTAL
ALKALINE PHOSPHATASE
AST

ALT

HEMOGLOBIN A1c

Test Name
HEMOGLOBIN A1c
NON-DIABETIC: <6.0%

LIPID PANEL

Test Name
TRIGLYCERIDES
CHOLESTEROL, TOTAL
HDL CHOLESTEROL
LDL-CHOLESTEROL

140 mmol/L
3.9 mmol/L
104 mmol/L
22 mmol/L
9.0 mg/dL
6.9 g/dL
4.6 g/dL
2.3 g/dL (calc)
2.0 (calc)
0.7 mg/dL
81 U/L

17 U/L

16 U/L

14Jul2009 10:27AM

Result
6.0 % of total Hgb

14Jul2009 10:27AM

Result

50 mg/dL

175 mg/dL

51 mg/dL

114 mg/dL (calc)

2222222222222

MRN: 13929

135-146
3.5-53
98-110
21-33
8.6-10.2
6.2-8.3
3.6-5.1
2.1-3.7
1.0-21
0.2-1.2
40-115
10-35
9-60

Ungerleider, Arthur

Flag Reference

H

Ungerleider, Arthur

Flag Reference

N
N
N
N

DESIRABLE RANGE <100 MG/DL FOR PATIENTS WITH CHD OR

DIABETES AND <70 MG/DL FOR DIABETIC PATIENTS WITH

KNOWN HEART DISEASE.
CHOL/HDLC RATIO

PSA, TOTAL

Test Name
PSA, TOTAL

3.4 (calc)
14Jul2009 10:27AM

Result
1.6 ng/mL

<150
125-200
>0OR =40
<130

<OR=5.0

Ungerleider, Arthur

Flag Reference

N

THIS TEST WAS PERFORMED USING THE SIEMENS (BAYER)

CHEMILUMINESCENT METHOD. VALUES OBTAINED FROM

DIFFERENT ASSAY METHODS CANNOT BE USED
INTERCHANGEABLY. PSA LEVELS, REGARDLESS OF

VALUE, SHOULD NOT BE INTERPRETED AS ABSOLUTE
EVIDENCE OF THE PRESENCE OR ABSENCE OF DISEASE.

TSH, 3RD GENERATION

14Jul2009 10:27AM

Page 2 of 3

<OR=4.0

Ungerleider, Arthur
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Patient:LEX W. ROOKER

Test Name
TSH, 3RD GENERATION:

EXTRA URINE SPECIMEN

Test Name

TOP TUBE

Signatures

Result
1.99 mlU/L

14Jul2009 10:27AM

Result

AN EXTRA
SPECIMEN WAS
RECEIVED WITH NO
TEST REQUESTED.
THE SPECIMEN
WILL BE
MAINTAINED IN
STORAGE IN CASE
ADDITIONAL
TESTING IS
NEEDED. PLEASE
CALL THE CLIENT
SERVICE
DEPARTMENT FOR
FURTHER
ASSISTANCE.

Arthur Ungerleider, D.O_; Jul 15 2009 7:38AM (Author)
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Ungerleider, Arthur

Flag

MRN: 13929

Reference
0.40-4.50

Reference
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